7/27/2023

7/31/2023

7/31/2023

8/1/2023

8/4/2023

8/4/2023

8/7/2023

8/3/2023

8/1/2023

8/1/2023

8/2/2023

8/2/2023

8/4/2023

8/7/2023

8/7/2023

8/9/2023

23-520

23-526

23-528

23-529

23-540

23-541

23-542

23-536

M5 Permit Report
From 08/01/2023 To 08/31/2023

NUNES 158 101 - Res :93?3"%3? o
SOLAR FRANKLIN & | COACHMANS (21-76-C113 00189300 K Sunrun . $4,716.00
ROSA DRIVE Dwelling mounted solar with
31 panels.
LIPMAN 196 101 - Res Installation of 19
SOLAR DAVIDR & GRANDVIEW | 46-7-G12 00531600 Dwelling Trinity Solar roof mounted solar $9,100.00
SHERYL A ROAD panels
PASSEYEVAN 210 101 - Res gétilcnr%éf o
SOLAR J& TARAM COACHMANS | 21-76-C115 00189500 . Sunrun . $4,867.00
Dwelling mounted solar with
sv) DRIVE
32 panels.
Remodel 2
bathrooms. Main
Bath: change tub
area into shower
area. Replace all tile,
vanity. Master
Bathroom: Move
non weight-
bearing wall
according to new
LUCHANSKY Interior layout (see
REMODEL |EUGENE & S%SL:E?T#%GE g‘fg; \élj 00637000 (l:?jq;jo Creations of Ct, attachment). Make $20,999.00
JEANNE (SV) LLC shower a little
larger, move vanity,
build small walk-in
closet. Upgrade
electrical and
plumbing to
acomodate new
layout. New
fan/light/heat
combos to be
vented outside.
PORTER
REMODEL |DONALDE & |52 HERITAGE | HRTGVL 00900900 222" Replace 5 windows $6,300.00
ELAINE F (SV)
Replacement of (2)
RAIEER 45 101 - Res Ll a?nudtga?nizgts and
REMODEL [ROSEANNA & [JACQUELINE [41-35-S32 00466600 q Roofing & $6,496.00
MARIO F DRIVE bwelling | giging, nc, (@) aloulile-
double-hung full
frame window.
12
PROGRESS
CROKE BROWN BROWN .
REMODEL | ROBERT & ?g mDLAND 20A-68-C58-60 | 00294700 E(\Llelliizs ROOFING CO | ROOFING ’Q‘E’EM our | @o3723-1372 igg’;;‘t;;‘mf $10,62697
DOROTHY INC COINC cT, ! :
064833921
DEVINVENTIS | 148 SETTLERS 101 - Res MED S
REMODEL 40-24-T17 00442500 ™ Trinity Solar remove and $22,700.00
MICHAEL A & |HILL ROAD Dwelling 1y replace roofing.

$90.00

$165.00

$90.00

$330.00

$120.00

$120.00

$180.00

$360.00

R-60

R-60

R-60

Zone

Zone

R-60

R-20

R-60

Flags



7/12/2023

7/18/2023

8/8/2023

8/2/2023

5/2/2023

8/3/2023

6/6/2023

5/10/2023

8/14/2023

8/10/2023

8/9/2023

8/9/2023

8/10/2023

8/10/2023

8/10/2023

8/11/2023

8/11/2023

8/14/2023

8/14/2023

8/14/2023

23-486

23-496

23-547

23-531

23-329

23-538

23-417

23-348

23-555

23-553

SOLAR

REMODEL

REMODEL

REMODEL

REMODEL

Commercial

REMODEL

REMODEL

REMODEL

SOLAR

HANSON
HOLLY ANN

FENICK PAUL
T

PURZYCKI
JAMES &
MARJORIE

FRANKLIN
SAMANTHA
LEIGH (IT SV)

OCONNELL
CHANTAL

SOUTHBURY
84 ASSOC
LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP

LIPPER
OLDINGS LLC

BARTON CARL
(T SVv)

PORRAZZO
JOHN
MICHAEL (T
sv)

VENTURINI
ELLEN &
LAUREN (SV)

287
STRONGTOWN
ROAD

251 HINMAN
LANE

913 OLD FIELD
ROAD

160 RIVER
TRAIL

467 BURR
ROAD

775 MAIN
STREET SOUTH

688 MAIN
STREET
NORTH

545 HERITAGE
VILLAGE #B

456 PATRIOT
ROAD

196 BEECHER
DRIVE

53-34-W7

34-30-C6

28-63-M3

29A-68-C28-29

43-18-15

30-57-6

34-30-11

HRTGVIL-
545B-CU

21-76-F48

39-7-C11

From 08/01/2023 To 08/31/2023

00609300

00349800

00268600

00293100

00503000

00315700

00347700

00634700

00194824

00427500

M5 Permit Report

101 - Res
Dwelling

101 - Res
Dwelling

101 - Res
Dwelling

101 - Res
Dwelling

101 - Res
Dwelling

201 -
Commercial

208 -
Comm Apts

105 -
Condo

101 - Res
Dwelling

101 - Res
Dwelling

HANSON
HOLLY ANN

Paraco Gas

EASTERN
RESTORATIONS
LLC

DiGiorgi
Roofing &
Siding, Inc.

OCONNELL
CHANTAL

Spirit Halloween

D&A
Redevelopment
LLC

DiGiorgi
Roofing &
Siding, Inc.

Trinity Solar

Sung Lee

Anthony
Zammit

Adam
Maynard

Alan
Bietsch

Sydney
Burch

80 Clark Dr
East Berlin,
CT, 06023

33 Lancaster
Drive Beacon
Falls, CT,
06403

17 AUNT
OLIVE RD
WATERTOWN,
CT, 06795

25 Spoke
drive
Woodbridge,
CT, 06525

33 Lancaster
Drive Beacon
Falls, CT,
06403

(475)207-4279

(203)723-6880

(203)725-5774

(203)393-1196

(203)723-6880

28sq of IKO
Cambridge
Charcoal Grey
asphalt shingle.
Synthetic
underlayment,
barrier - ice and
water, Flashing
step/drip edge.

Install rooftop
railed solar PV,
6kw, 15
modules/inverters.

Tear off and re-side
24 squares of
Certainteed Vinyl
siding

strip roof, 6" ice and
water, seam tape,
paper, 30 yr
shingles, ridge vent

(1) Replacement
full frame gliding-
picture-gliding
window.

new covered front
porch

Spirit Halloween
store

Build detached 2
car garage 22' x 26"

Remove sliding
glass door to
exterior and install
new sliding glass
door of the same
dimension

Strip entire house
roof down to wood
decking, inspect
and replace all
plywood as
needed. tape all
plywood seams,
install ice barrier
and new asphalt
shingles to code.

Installation of 41
roof mounted solar
panels, 16.605 kW

$9,000.00

$33,968.00

$9,500.00

$4,490.00

$2,000.00

$500.00

$26,000.00

$4,500.00

$18,991.00

$17,900.00

$150.00

$525.00

$165.00

$90.00

$45.00

$380.00

$405.00

$90.00

$300.00

$285.00

R-60

R-60

R-60

R-20

R-60

PDD-8

R-60

Zone

R-60

R-60

No
Flags

Flags



8/9/2023

8/3/2023

8/15/2023

8/3/2023

8/15/2023

8/14/2023

8/17/2023

8/17/2023

8/16/2023

8/15/2023

8/15/2023

8/16/2023

8/16/2023

8/16/2023

8/17/2023

8/21/2023

8/21/2023

8/21/2023

23-548

23-537

23-560

23-534

23-561

23-556

23-574

23-570

23-567

9/6/2023

8/24/2023

REMODEL

REMODEL

REMODEL

REMODEL

REMODEL

REMODEL

REMODEL

REMODEL

REMODEL

KRIN JOHN F
& CREIGH S
QY]

MCDANIEL
JENNIFER

MASSI
ROBERT P &
YUMI C

ANDREA
WOLKENBERG

HANNAN
ROLLIN J JR

DEBENEDETTO
THOMAS J &
MICHELLE M

MAJOROS
JOSEPH F &
RUTH D
aTsv)

BARNEY ERIN
& DUANE
(Tsv)

FRANTZ
JEFFREY L &
LYNN G

33 OLD FIELD
HILL ROAD
#4717

127 STILES
ROAD

134 HUNTERS
RIDGE ROAD

764 HERITAGE
VILLAGE #A

480 HULLS
HILL ROAD

377 CARRIAGE
DRIVE

503 HERITAGE
VILLAGE #B

773 HERITAGE
VILLAGE #B

147 BAGLEY
ROAD

OLDFLD-#47-CU

27-40-G12

34-31-W22

HRTGVIL-
764A-CU

49-18-9

22-76-C96

HRTGVIL-
503B-CU

HRTGVIL-
773B-CU

48-36-G2

From 08/01/2023 To 08/31/2023

00270549

00262700

00359100

00893300

00584900

00200100

00884300

00791500

00570300

M5 Permit Report

105 -
Condo

101 - Res
Dwelling

101 - Res
Dwelling

105 -
Condo

101 - Res
Dwelling

101 - Res
Dwelling

105 -
Condo

105 -
Condo

101 - Res
Dwelling

jm renovations
lic

MCDANIEL
JENNIFER

DiGiorgi
Roofing &
Siding, Inc.

Trinity Solar

RN Contractor
LLC

DiGiorgi
Roofing &
Siding, Inc.

Southern New
England
Windows

FRANTZ
JEFFREY L &
LYNN G

jeremy
struski

Sydney
Burch

Rogerio
Nascimento

Greg
Mazares

Greg
Mazares

143 country
clubrd
Middlebury
CT, CT, 06762

33 Lancaster
Drive Beacon
Falls, CT,
06403

1 Balmoral
Drive
Watertown,
CT, 06795

10 Reservoir
Road
Smithfield, RI,
02917

10 Reservoir
Road
Smithfield, RI,
02917

(203)510-8358

(203)723-6880

(203)808-2179

(401)237-7865

(401)237-7865

Bathroom remodel.
Vanity and toilet
moving location.
Shower staying in
same spot. No walls
moved.

new vinyl siding

strip only lower
sloped back roof
section down to
wood decking,
onspect and
replace plywood as
needed. tape all
plywood seams.
install ice barrier
and new rolled
roofing to code.
contract includes
replacement of 1
skylight.

Kitchen and
bathroom
renovation, install
new laminate
flooring
throughout, install
new interior doors.

Main home
remove and
replace roofing.
30sq of IKO
Charcoal Grey
Asphalt Shingles,
Ice & water shield
and underlayment.
Snow and Ice Tape
on Seams of
Plywood if needed

Siding house with
vinyl siding and
install new front
door.

Replacement of (2)
sliding patio doors

Replace 1 patio
door; no structural
changes

Replace 7 windows;
no structural
changes

$12,000.00

$8,000.00

$6,638.00

$20,000.00

$27,200.00

$14,500.00

$14,296.00

$6,364.00

$25,355.00

$195.00

$135.00

$120.00

$315.00

$435.00

$240.00

$120.00

$405.00

Zone

R-60

R-60

R-30A

R-60

R-30A

No
Zone

Flags

Flags

Flags

No
Flags

No
Flags

No
Flags

No
Flags



8/2/2023

8/10/2023

8/16/2023

8/21/2023

8/15/2023

8/14/2023

8/22/2023

7/27/2023

8/15/2023

8/21/2023

8/21/2023

8/21/2023

8/22/2023

8/22/2023

8/22/2023

8/23/2023

8/23/2023

8/23/2023

23-533

23-551

23-568

23-578

23-559

23-557

23-582

23-519

23-562

8/23/2023

REMODEL

REMODEL

SOLAR

REMODEL

REMODEL

REMODEL

REMODEL

REMODEL

REMODEL

RAQUIER
ANITAR

VENTURINI
ELLEN &
LAUREN (SV)

DEVINVENTIS
MICHAEL A &

FADRIGO
JOSEJ &

DILLON KELLY

TURNER
TODD &
JOAN L

WISNEFSKY
ERIC C &
TAMMY C (V)

LLC
BRUGNOLO

193 HERITAGE
VILLAGE #B

196 BEECHER
DRIVE

148 SETTLERS
HILL ROAD

42 EVERGREEN
DRIVE

211 RIVERHILL
ROAD

473 FISH
ROCK ROAD

88 BRITIANI
ROAD

878 HERITAGE
VILLAGE #A

7 HERITAGE
VILLAGE #A

HRTGVIL-
193B-CU

39-7-C11

40-24-T17

17-84-C3

29B-73-R23

25-62-W7B

43-48-G21

HRTGVIL-
878A-CU

HRTGVIL-7A-CU

From 08/01/2023 To 08/31/2023

00846000

00427500

00442500

00048300

00301400

00220800

00401203

00738300

00805900

M5 Permit Report

105 -
Condo

101 - Res
Dwelling

101 - Res
Dwelling

101 - Res
Dwelling

101W - Res
Dwelling

107 - SFR
w/Acc Apt

101 - Res
Dwelling

105 -
Condo

105 -
Condo

Southern New
England
Windows

Trinity Solar

Trinity Solar

FADRIGO JOSE
J&

BROWN
ROOFING CO
INC

Window Nation
LLC

BROWN
ROOFING CO
INC

Brugnolo LLC.

Greg
Mazares

Greg
Mazares

BROWN
ROOFING
CO INC

Eric Gallant

10 Reservoir
Road
Smithfield, RI,
02917

10 Reservoir
Road
Smithfield, RI,
02917

12
PROGRESS
AVE
SEYMOUR,
CT,
064833921

85 Willow
Street New
Haven, CT,
06511

(401)237-7865

(401)237-7865

(203)723-1372

(203)377-7171

Replace 3 patio
doors; no structural
changes

Main home
remove and
replace roofing.
34sq. Mfg. IKO,
synthetic
underlayment, has
ice and water
barrier, flashing is
step/drip edge.

Installation of 35
roof mounted solar
panels, 14.175 kW

Replace 9 windows
and 1 entry door;
no structural
changes

Strip and re-roof
16.83 squares of
IKO Dynasty AR

install 6
replacement
windows. no
structural changes.

Strip and re-roof
full roof and a
replacement
skylight.

new kitchen, new
doors, new
flooring, new
toilets, new
bathroom tiles, new
lighting over fire
place, living room,
dining room and
bedrooms,
painting, new
door(exterior) and
new windows.
Removal of part of
the wall connecting
kitchen to living
room.

Kitchen remodel to
create an opening
in kitchen to
living/dining room.
Add 220 outlet to
wall for stove.

$19,259.00

$20,400.00

$14,700.00

$31,252.00

$21,109.94

$9,313.00

$41,817.00

$6,000.00

$10,000.00

$315.00

$330.00

$240.00

$495.00

$345.00

$165.00

$645.00

$105.00

$165.00

Zone

R-60

R-60

R-60

R-20

R-30

R-60

Zone

Zone

Flags

Flags

Flags

Flags



8/21/2023

8/23/2023

8/24/2023

8/8/2023

5/25/2023

8/23/2023

8/21/2023

8/22/2023

8/23/2023

8/23/2023

8/24/2023

8/25/2023

8/25/2023

8/28/2023

8/28/2023

8/28/2023

23-579

23-588

23-589

23-546

23-394

23-584

23-576

23-583

9/6/2023

REMODEL

REMODEL

REMODEL

REMODEL

REMODEL

REMODEL

REMODEL

SOLAR

HERNANDEZ
LISAD &

DIAZ JAVIER
HERNANDEZ

MARTINICH
DAVID &
MICHELE (SV)

HARRIS DIANA

KONNIK
STEVEN

LUCERO GLEN
&

HOFMANN
JOHN A

PHOSTOLE
JENNIFER &
SETH (IT SV)

BAUTISTA
ERIKA S &
DANIEL A

338 SOUTH
GEORGES HILL
ROAD

230 HERITAGE
VILLAGE #B

355 HERITAGE
VILLAGE #B

444 HERITAGE
VILLAGE #A

323 LUTHER
DRIVE

1011 GEORGES
HILL ROAD

120 BEECHER
DRIVE

32 MURPHY
LANE

31-50-26A

HRTGVIL-
230B-CU

HRTGVIL-
355B-CU

HRTGVIL-
444A-CU

47-36-R37

37-48-M7

39-7-C2

42-20-1CR

From 08/01/2023 To 08/31/2023

00329211

00704900

00855700

00718200

00551600

00412500

00428400

00488110

M5 Permit Report

101 - Res
Dwelling

105 -

Condo

105 -
Condo

105 -
Condo

101 - Res
Dwelling

101 - Res
Dwelling

101 - Res

Dwelling

101 - Res
Dwelling

HERNANDEZ
LISAD & DIAZ
JAVIER
HERNANDEZ

Window Nation
LLC

Prosmark
Professinal
Contractors
LLC.

LUCERO GLEN
&

HOFMANN
JOHN A

Golden Nail
Builders, LLC

INSIGHT
VENTURES LLC

Derek
Marques

Tim Spear

Edmund
Sepanski

15 Spruce
Street, UNIT A
Danbury, CT,
06810

1233 Wolcott
Road
Wolcott, CT,
06716

59C NORTH
STREET
HATFIELD,
MA, 01038

(203)240-6835

(203)437-8063

(413)338-7555

Install new LVP as
in rest of condo.

Remove roof, install
6 feet of ice and
water plus taped
plywood. seams
and synthetic felt
paper. Install
lifetime shingles
with ridge vent

Adding an electric
awning to my patio
19'x 13"

install 4
replacement
windows. no
structural changes.

Renovating kitchen
and repairing
sheetrock due to
flood

New detached
garage. 28 feet
wide x 20 feet long
x 12 feet wall
height. Garage is a
prefab metal
building. New
concrete pad will
be built as the
foundation for the
building.
Foundation will be
a 4" thick with a
12"x12" continuous
footer at the same
dimensions of the
building frame.

remove and
replace roof, seam
tape, ice and water
27.33sq

remove existing
deck and build
new deck
according to the
plan provided

INSTALL 16.38 KW
ROOF MOUNTED
PV SYSTEM. NO
ESS. 39 REC 420W
MODULES AND 1
SE11400H-US
INVERTER. INSTALL
COLLAR TIES
BETWEEN RAFTERS.

256

$8,500.00

$5,800.00

$7,911.00

$27,000.00

$40,000.00

$33,583.46

$18,000.00

$18,018.00

$150.00

$105.00

$135.00

$420.00

$615.00

$525.00

$285.00

$300.00

R-60

R-30A

R-60

R-60

R-60

Flags

No
Flags

Flags

Flags



7/19/2023

7/26/2023

8/4/2023

8/28/2023

8/30/2023

8/28/2023

8/29/2023

8/29/2023

8/29/2023

8/30/2023

23-500

23-514

23-539

23-594

23-599

Pool

Commercial

Commercial

SOLAR

REMODEL

BONEWITZ
PAUL LASELL
(T sv)

TRIANGULUM
ASSOCIATES

SOUTHBURY
STORAGE
PROPERTY
LLC

CRISTIANO
CHRISTOPHER
A

QUINN
BARBARA &
ROBERT (IT
V)

300 GILBERT
ROAD

519 HERITAGE
ROAD

82 POVERTY
ROAD

10 ROCKY
MOUNTAIN
ROAD

170 CHARTER
OAK ROAD

1-87-8

28-77-2

29-66-P2

49-18-11

22-76-C56

From 08/01/2023 To 08/31/2023

00002600

00276000

00278700

00584200

00196600

M5 Permit Report

101 - Res
Dwelling

201 -
Commercial

301 -

Industrial

101 - Res
Dwelling

101 - Res
Dwelling

Litchfield
County Pools

Heritage
Development
Group Inc

Pediment
Construction,
Inc

Elite Energy
Consulting

L&L
Contracting,
LLC

Devon
Dobson

Terrance
Crocker

Luc Cotnoir

P.O. Box
2096 New
Milford, CT,
06776

28 Belamose

Avenue, Suite
D Rocky Hill,

CT, 06109

149 MORRIS,
CT, 06763

(860)355-8547

(203)833-3794

(203)217-5716

WILL NOT EXCEED
BUILDING
FOOTPRINT BUT
WILL ADD 6" TO
ROOF HEIGHT.

Installation of a 18"
x 45" in-ground
gunite pool with an
automatic cover,
per code

Tenant Fit-up for
dermatology group
at 493 Heritage
Road (Suite 5C-A),
including partitions,
2 bathrooms, exam
room and office
space (2,508 SF)
and signage

Install Foundation
for Building "B".

solar pv roof
mount for a
15.795kw system w/
39 modules

Remove all existing
roofing. - Install
White metal edging
as necessary. -
Install two rows (six
feet) of Ice and
Water Shield at all
eaves. (1 Row HD, 1
Row STD) - Install
HD Ice and Water
Shield in valleys. -
Install Ice and
Water Shield at any
chimneys, skylights,
vent pipes and wall
flashings. - Install
Seam Tape at
remainder of
exposed roof
sheathing. - Install
Synthetic Roofing
felt at remainder of
exposed roof
sheathing. - Install
New Plumbing
vent pipe boots at
vent pipes. - Install
Limited Lifetime
Architectural
Shingles... Owens

$100,000.00

$138,000.00

$95,000.00

$3,000.00

$12,000.00

$1,515.00

$2,085.00

$1,440.00

$60.00

$195.00

R-80

R-30

R-60

Flags

Flags

No
Flags



8/29/2023

8/28/2023

Total:

8/30/2023

8/31/2023

23-597

23-593

51

SOLAR

REMODEL

VARNEY
JASON

COCCHIOLA
BONNIE L

84 GLEN LANE

123
KETTLETOWN
WOODS
ROAD

33-22-)4

42-43-K23

From 08/01/2023 To 08/31/2023

00343817

00497900

M5 Permit Report

101 - Res
Dwelling

101 - Res
Dwelling

lon Solar Pros

COCCHIOLA
BONNIE L

John
Mancini Jr

James
McDermott

751 Straits
Tpke, Suite
2000
Middlebury,
CT, 06762

73 larchmont
ave
waterbury,
CT, 06708

(203)580-1170

(203)707-4851

Corning. - Install
Valley shingles in a
basket weaved
method. - Install
Ridge Vent & Cap
Shingles. - Job
clean-up &
Disposal of
Construction Debris

Installation of
16.2kw DC Roof
Mounted Solar PV
System (40 Panels)

Strip and reroof,
replace cdx as
needed, install 6
feet of ice and
water shield, tape
all cdx seams and
cover balance of
wood with felt,
install drip metal,
install starter
shingles, install life
time shingle, install
ridge vent with cap
shingles and flash
chimney

30sq

$24,300.00

$16,000.00

.37

$390.00

$255.00

$17,135.00

R-60

R-60

Flags

Flags



M5 Permit Report
From 08/01/2023 To 08/31/2023

Count by Type

Cost Of Construction

Commercial $233,500.00
$100,000.00
$628,869.37
$105,601.00

$17,135.00 $1,067,970.37

Pool
REMODEL
SOLAR



M5 Permit Report
From 08/01/2023 To 08/31/2023

Count by Status

Status

Certificate

Permit Issued

Count by Parcel Zone

Zone Count

B-3 1
No Zone 10
PDD-8 1
R-20 E
R-30 2
R-30A 2
R-60 30
R-80 1
Total:51 51

Count by Flag

Count by Flood Zone
Flood Zone Name




